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First Name Last Name Email 
Jessica dolcy jessica@franglaismgmt.com 

Karen Dixon kdixon@harlemdowling.org 

Young Seh Bae youngsehbae@cidainfo.com 

Ansen Tang m.tang@ucaob.org 

Marielisa Vera mvera@chcfinc.org 

Peiqi Chen p.chen@ucaob.org 

Samuel osho sosho@modestservices.org 

Drew  Gabriel Drew.Gabriel@camba.org 

Tuulikki Robertson trobertson@theblackinstitute.org 

Shreya Gurung shreya@adhikaar.org 

Eun-Kyung Kim executive@ywcaqueens.org 

amy andrieux amy@mocada.org 

Sherley  Lherison SLherison@emmysdreambuilders.org 

Farida  Yeasmin bafa.inc.usa@gmail.com 

Michael Rinkoff mendy@jccmp.org 

Macarena Moraga mmoraga@nynice.org 

Daniel Wen danielwenuca@gmail.com 

Sarah Morgridge smorgridge@lincnc.com 

Malka  Millman mcmillman@BPJCC.org 

Latrisha Williams-Wint lwilliams-wint@projecthopecharities.org 

Diadrian  Clarke dclarke@centralfamlylifecenter.org 

Helen Stewart hstewart@gosonyc.org 

Shaunte Gibson-Lampart shauntegibson-lampart@projecthopecharities.org 

Rigi Philip rigi@womenforafghanwomen.org 

Maya  Gurung  maya@adhikaar.org 

Kelsi Burgess kburgess@gosonyc.org 

Miguel Calderon miguel.calderon@urbanhealthplan.org 

Carline Heslop Cheslop@hopekidsny.org 

Ekram  Alrowmeim ekram@wecnyc.org 

Sarah Morgridge smorgridge@lincnyc.com 



Sarah Morgridge smorgridge@lincnyc.org 

Daniel Garcia dgarcia@yayb.org 

yun chen qidiannyc@gmail.com 

Larissa Phillips larissa@volunteerliteracyproject.org 

Liju Lin info@accbk.org 

Arlette Cepeda arlette@lacolmenanyc.org 

Annette Velez annette@niabklyn.org 

Hilda Cortes hcortes@unionsettlement.org 

Richard Sierra rsierramph@yahoo.com 

Angel  Caballero angel7111954@gmail.com 

Kevin Mestrich kmestrich@gmail.com 

Reem Alsahybi reem.alsahybi@brdcdc.org 

Safiyah Saqe Safiyah.saqe@brcdc.org 

Bibi Esahack Bibi.esahack@brcdc.org 

Reem Alsahybi reem.alsahybi@brcdc.org 

Maria  Ponce  mponce@mixteca.org 

Tim Law timlaw2@verizon.net 

JEAN CHATEAU mouthtofeedproject@gmail.com 

Jeannelle Ramirez devo@oyegroup.org 

Phillip Hinds philehinds@gmail.com 

Alana  McRae alanamcrae7@gmail.com 

Aleyna Rodriguez arodsanes@themarymitchellfyc.org 

Lurgen Guzman lurgenguzman@themarymitchellfyc.org 

Kaya Leidigh kayal@coalicionmexicana.org 

max acosta thedisciplesofgalilee@gmail.com 

Grace Aaronson grace@raisinghealth.org 

Nichole Pierre npierre@integrationcharterschools.org 

Daniela Diaz Rincon daniela@raisinghealth.org 

Nekeisha Parker nepraker@sebnc.org 

Fatmata  Sam Kabba Fsamkabba@modestservices.org 

Nadine Daley ndaley@cfsny.org 

Valencia  Kelly  Valencia.kelly@yahoo.com 

ERIK SWANSON erik@kelmmedia.site 

Sary Perdomo saryperdomo1@gmail.com 

Sary Perdomo sperdomo@cfsny.org 

Pedro Sanchez pedros@coalicionmexicana.org 



Philicia Hinds philiciahinds@gmail.com 

Cristobal Kubick ckubick@aidforaids.org 

Sheldon Serkin sheldon.serkin@nyulangone.org 

Kathleen Almanzar kalmanzar@dycd.nyc.gov 

Rakeesha Glover raglover@dycd.nyc.gov 

Antonette  Codner acodner@dycd.nyc.gov 

Onika Bennett-Thomas obennett-thomas@dycd.nyc.gov 

Leslie Ann Steele lasteele@dycd.nyc.gov 

Yelena Kanevskaya ykanevskaya@dycd.nyc.gov 

Frances Yen fyen@dycd.nyc.gov 

Ebony Jordan-Wilson ejordan@dycd.nyc.gov 

Evelyn Herrera eherrera@success-id.com 

Satisha Gibbs Sagibbs@dycd.nyc.gov 

Priscilla Diaz prdiaz@dycd.nyc.gov 

Kim M kimm@kelmacademy.org 

Angel Mikhail anmikhail@dycd.nyc.gov 

Keith Bunch kbunch@dycd.nyc.gov 

Astrid Spota-Wolfe aspota@dycd.nyc.gov 

Sherif Salib ssalib@dycd.nyc.gov 

Mike Bobbitt mbobbitt@dycd.nyc.gov 

Carol Wang accbk9999@gmail.com 

Kevin Mestrich kmestrich@gosonyc.org 

Laura  Walsh lwalsh@lincnyc.org 

Annaliese  Robertson arobertson@dycd.nyc.gov 
 

 


